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<FUJI OPEEDWAY REHRE Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es Ime ap ap km/h
1 12 ®oFA R35GT-R 1'51.670 15 147.101
2 14 tHNNGTRIAE GTR=Z% 1'52.432 20 0762 0.762 146.104
3 8 Bowerhouse Lotus EXIGE ST GT3 EXIGE 1'52.625 19  0.955 0.193 145.854
4 13 £-3A4 GT-R 1'52.664 15  0.994 0.039 145.803
5 17 fourteenR35 GT-R 1'53.592 21 1.922 0928 144.612
6 10 SRIL-Yu¥ 35GTR NISMO2021 1'56.219 20 4549 2.627 141.343
7 26 HOBBYBASE NSX NSX 1'56.593 27 4923 0.374 140.890
8 4 LLRACING [FAF RCF 1'56.688 25 5018 0.095 140.775
9 16 ASSETGTR GTR 1'56.740 21 5070 0052 140.713
10 22 CSOXAZUR 52000 1'57.242 24 5572 0502 140.110
11 3 &799A GRA-7' 1'57.723 22 6.053 0481 139.538
12 9 HDAES6 ATYh— o) 1'59.411 14  7.741 1.688 137.565
13 7 Youz GOLF 1'59.709 25 8039 0.298 137.223
14 6 1=MIEAGTI VAP GOLF7 GTI 1'59.900 13 8230 0.191 137.004
15 23 HEBOE36 M3 2'01.219 28 9549 1.319 135.513
16 15 <YEER T4y-9'S2 2'01.837 9 10.167 0.618 134.826
17 5 hiE3A RCF 2'02.207 13 10.537 0.370 134.418
18 18 Sunday driver GT4 Cayman 2'02.610 22 10.940 0.403 133.976
19 25 TKB ELISE220 I+ 220 SPRINT 2'03.590 23 11.920 0.980 132.914
20 27 shinl32 RX-8 8 RX-8 2'04.651 17 12981 1.061 131.782
21 24 taKa S3 2'09.184 13 17.514 4533 127.158
22 11 MNP-R33 D454y 3'07.789 2 1'16.119 58.605 87.475

Entry :142 Start :22




